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SAW · Men's

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 05 Oct 2024

Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 09 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 4 Bears Ducks Banana Bears Teneysha Wayenberg

Wed 09 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 8 Phantoms S&G Comets Damien French
Mikayla Jonker

Wed 09 Oct 2024 
Line Umpire 18:15 Diamond 9 Warriors Wombats Tess Sard

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 12 Oct 2024

Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 16 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 2 Wombats Bears Ducks Tyson Berry
Joanna Garoni

Wed 16 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 8 Banana Bears Phantoms S&G Jason Jonker
Jamie Keillor

Wed 16 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 9 Comets Warriors
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Round 3 · Week starting Sat 19 Oct 2024

Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 23 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 2 Warriors Phantoms S&G Heath French
David Goode

Wed 23 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 8 Wombats Banana Bears David Evans

Wed 23 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 9 Bears Ducks Comets Jason Jonker
Katrina Weygood

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 26 Oct 2024

Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 2 Phantoms S&G Bears Ducks Damien French
Tess Sard

Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 8 Comets Wombats Jason Jonker
Ben Jones

Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:15 Diamond 9 Banana Bears Warriors Tyson Berry
David Evans

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 02 Nov 2024

Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 2 Comets Banana Bears Alan Van Breda

Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 8 Warriors Bears Ducks

Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 9 Wombats Phantoms S&G Tess Sard
Greg Gardiner

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 16 Nov 2024

Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 2 Wombats Warriors Keith Quinn

Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 8 Banana Bears Bears Ducks Tess Sard
Joanna Garoni

Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 9 Comets Phantoms S&G

Round 7 · Week starting Sat 23 Nov 2024

Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 2 Bears Ducks Wombats

Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 8 Warriors Comets

Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 9 Phantoms S&G Banana Bears

Round 8 · Week starting Sat 30 Nov 2024

Jelbart Park
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:15 Diamond 2 Phantoms S&G Warriors

Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:15 Diamond 8 Comets Bears Ducks

Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:15 Diamond 9 Banana Bears Wombats

Round 9 · Week starting Sat 07 Dec 2024

Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 11 Dec 2024 18:15 Diamond 2 Warriors Banana Bears

Wed 11 Dec 2024 18:15 Diamond 8 Bears Ducks Phantoms S&G

Wed 11 Dec 2024 18:15 Diamond 9 Wombats Comets

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 25 Jan 2025

Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 29 Jan 2025 18:15 Diamond 2 Banana Bears Comets

Wed 29 Jan 2025 18:15 Diamond 8 Phantoms S&G Wombats

Wed 29 Jan 2025 18:15 Diamond 9 Bears Ducks Warriors

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 01 Feb 2025

Jelbart Park
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 2 Phantoms S&G Comets

Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 8 Bears Ducks Banana Bears

Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 9 Warriors Wombats

Round 12 · Week starting Sat 08 Feb 2025
Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 2 Banana Bears Phantoms S&G

Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 8 Comets Warriors

Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 9 Wombats Bears Ducks

Round 13 · Week starting Sat 15 Feb 2025

Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 2 Wombats Banana Bears

Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 8 Bears Ducks Comets

Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 9 Warriors Phantoms S&G

Round 14 · Week starting Sat 22 Feb 2025

Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 2 Comets Wombats

Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 8 Banana Bears Warriors

Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 9 Phantoms S&G Bears Ducks

Round 15 · Week starting Sat 01 Mar 2025

Jelbart Park

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Wed 05 Mar 2025 18:15 Diamond 2 Bears Ducks Warriors

Wed 05 Mar 2025 18:15 Diamond 8 Wombats Phantoms S&G

Wed 05 Mar 2025 18:15 Diamond 9 Comets Banana Bears
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